
 Center for Young Children 
 Calendar 2021-2022 School Year -  UPDATED 12/16/21 

 Monday  August 23  Teachers return 

 Tuesday  August 31  Getting-to-know-you meetings (priority - new families) 

 Wed. - Fri.  Sept. 1 - Sept. 3  Gradual entry (see individual schedules) 

 Monday  September 6  Labor Day -  CYC Closed 

 Tuesday  September 7  First full day for students 

 Thursday  September 23  Open School Night 

 Monday  October 11  Faculty Meeting/Professional Development -  CYC Closed  for 
 Students 

 Thursday  November 11  Faculty Meeting/Professional Development -  CYC Closed  for 
 Students 

 Wed - Fri  November 24 - 26  Thanksgiving break -  CYC Closed 

 Friday  December 10  Family/Teacher conferences -  CYC Closed for Students 

 Thus - Fri  December 23 - 31  Winter break -  CYC Closed 

 Monday  January 3  School resumes 

 Monday  January 17  Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday -  CYC Closed 

 Friday  February 18  Faculty Meeting/Professional Development -  CYC Closed  for 
 Students 

 Monday  February 21  Presidents’ Day -  CYC Closed for Students  (Visiting  Day) 

 Friday  March 18  Faculty Meeting/Professional Development -  CYC Closed  for 
 Students 

 Mon - Fri  March 21 - 25  Spring Break -  CYC Closed 

 Friday  April 15  Faculty Workday - Reports -  CYC Closed for Students 

 Friday  May 6  Family/Teacher conferences -  CYC Closed for Students 

 Monday  May 30  Memorial Day -  CYC Closed 

 Wednesday  June 8  Last day for students 

 Friday  June 10  Last day for teachers 


